TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Compound Professionals
Arnoldschacht 9-11
44894 Bochum
Expertise

Test drive Not performed Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
2222 / ABM 02152
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AP;PI/CI; M, N1 I fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 3,100 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 225/55 R17 101V Winter tyres on Light alloy Continental 6mm / 6mm
2) 225/55 R17 101V Winter tyres on Light alloy Continental 7mm / 7mm
Additional tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 225/55 R17 101V Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 5mm / 5mm
2) 225/55 R17 101V Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 6mm / 6mm
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
19 May 2026 Page 2 / 17VIN: W1VVMKSZ1R4379249 - Protocol number: 45483134
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Compound Professionals
Arnoldschacht 9-11
44894 Bochum
Equipment
19 May 2026 Page 3 / 17VIN: W1VVMKSZ1R4379249 - Protocol number: 45483134
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Compound Professionals
Arnoldschacht 9-11
44894 Bochum
Standard equipment
 Exhaust gas purification SCR Generation 4
 ADAPTIVE BRAKE with dry braking in wet conditions and hill start
assist
 Driver airbag
 Airbag: Windowbag for driver and front passenger
 4MATIC all-wheel drive
 Armrests for seating in the passenger compartment
 Attention Assistant
 Outdoor temperature display
 Illuminated mirrors for sun visor
 Lighting in the rear grab handle
 BlueEFFICIENCY package
 Tachometer
 ECO start/stop function
 Electronic Stability Program (ESP)
 Chassis: AGILITY CONTROL chassis with selective damping system